010 62634840  www.teo.com.cn  21
XRF
 TUB00154/55(70KV 12W)
TUB00154/55 X XRF
x
70KV
Imaging XRF
-10  to +50
-40  to +85
≤900g ≤900g
W W,Mo
10 to 70kV 10 to 70kV
10 to 240μA 10 to 300μA
12 W
500μm 500μm
250μm
~86°/~48°
I2C SPI
70kV TUB00154-xx-xxx Straight (S)
60 degrees (6)
90 degrees (9)
Analog (A)
I²C (I)
SPI (S)
48
W RH CR
TUB00155-xx-xxx 86
 HPC150/350
HPC150 HPC350
Imaging/XRF Imaging/XRF
10  to +50
-20  to +60
W, Rh, Mo W,Mo
10 to 60kV 10 to 75kV
150W 350W
<1.0 x 1.0mm
125μm (Rh only) or 500μm Beryllium
45
  XRF -
  XRF
HPC150/350    X XRF
/